Klassvis resultatlista Rikstavlingen 2014

Vapengrupp

Nicklas Fransson
P-O Andersson

Vapengrupp

Jens Carlsson

Vapengrupp

Filip Eriksson

Vapengrupp

Richard Ramstedt

Vapengrupp

Jens Carlsson

Vapengrupp

Anders Edman

Vapengrupp

Filip Eriksson

Vapengrupp

P-O Andersson

Vapengrupp

Jens Carlsson

Vapengrupp

Richard Westling
Anders Edman

Vapengrupp

Filip Eriksson

Vapengrupp

Richard Ramstedt

Vapengrupp

AnnMarie Blomér

Al

A2

A3

A3

A3

A3

C

C

Klass 2

39 40 30 33
36 42 36 38

Klass 3

42 38 38 41

Klass 1S

44 42 39 38

Klass 2

45 46 46 42

Klass 3

44 48 47 44

Klass Vy

37 43 38 29

Klass 1S

49 46 47 42

Klass 2

44 48 47 47

Klass 3

40 40 36 46

Klass Vy

39 41 43 46
39 39 37 41

Klass 1S

48 46 43 42

Klass 2

43 43 44 46

Klass 2D

42 43 45 41

41
30

46

42

41

a7

28

46

44

44

46
38

46

43

42

44
31

40

44

46

44

31

46

46

42

43
37

46

43

45

227
213

245

249

266

274

206

276

276

248

258
231

271

262

258



Ulrika Johansson

Vapengrupp

Jens Carlsson

Vapengrupp
Richard Westling
Anders Edman

Vapengrupp

Bengt -Olov Nordh

C

44 41 43 39

Klass 3

45 47 48 46

Klass Vy
46 45 42 40
32 39 43 46
Klass Va

41 44 42 40

44

49

36
42

44

46

48

44
43

45

257

283

253
245

256



